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Trenton 
10:00 am 

The last Sunday morning Adult 
Class will be on May 20th and the 
last Sunday School class for chil-
dren will be on May 27th. Classes 

will resume in the fall. 
 

 
 

Edgefield  
10:00 am 

 
 

Ridge Spring  
 10:00 am 

 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

7:00 PM 
Mission Council   

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

 

 
 Occurring Regularly in 

Edgefield 
Thursday – 12:00 noon– AA 

Meeting 
Thursday—6:00 pm—

Counseling Group 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

6:00 pm Choir  

6:00 pm Choir  

6:00 pm Choir  

6:30 pm 
DOK  Mtg 

Mary Beth Carroll 
Dick Beals 
Daniel Day 
Winifred James 
Mary Derrick  
Carter Moss  

6 
9 

15 
17 
18 
20 

 
 
 

LeeAnn Pendarvis 
Carrie Moss 
Caroline Rhoads 
Jean Covar 
Richard Pendarvis 
JoAshley Jordan 

23 
28 
29 
30 

 
31 

 
 

 

 
 

Edgefield  
 10:00 am 

 
 
 

6:00 pm Choir  

 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

6:00 pm Choir  

Johnston Peach 
Blossom  
Festival 

Volunteers 
needed 

8 am—5:30pm 
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Ridge Spring 
10:00 am 

 

 
 

 
 

Trenton 
 10:00 am 

 
 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

7:00 PM 
Mission Council   

 
 

Edgefield  
        10:00 am 

 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

 
 

Trenton  
        10:00 am 

 

Ridge Runner  
Deadline 

July/Aug Issue 

 
Occurring Regularly in Edgefield 
Thursday – 12:00 noon– AA Meeting 

Thursday—6:00 pm—Counseling 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

7:00 am 
Morning Prayer 

Kevin Ginn, Sr 
Greg Hagan 
Sullivan Holmes 
Abby Amos 
Deborah Neese 
Liz Posey 
Ray Melton 
Pauline Berry 
 

1 
3 
4 
6 

 
 

13 
15 

 
 
 

Deborah Holmes 
Ame’ Holmes 
Sharon Holmes 
Stephens Moss 
Christian Walker Holmes 
Sarah Schwarz 
Peggy Ann Moss 
 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

 
28 

 
 

 

6:00 pm Choir  

6:00 pm Choir  

6:00 pm Choir  

6:00 pm Choir  

JUNE  

A Prayer for Families 
Heavenly Father, we come as your children to 

praise you for putting us into families. Thank you 
for the love and nourishment we’ve received—
and been blessed to give. We confess our need 
for your daily forgiveness and guidance in our 

families. Please grant harmony in our homes and 
help us always show respect and love for one 

another. In Jesus’ name. Amen.  

Trenton Peach  
Festival 

Volunteers 
needed 

8 am—4:30pm 

6:30 pm 
DOK  Mtg 


