

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	7:00 am	3	4	5
		6:00 pm Choir	Morning Prayer	*NATIONAL* DAY# PRAYER		Johnston Peach Blossom Festival Volunteers needed 8 am—5:30pm
	_					
6 Edgefield 10:00 am	7	8	9 7:00 am Morning Prayer	"I AM ASCENDING. We added and white formers. We will be sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-	11	12
		6:00 pm Choir	7:00 PM Mission Council			
13 Trenton 10:00 am	14	15	16 7:00 am Morning Prayer	17	18	19 ARMED AFFORCES
HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY		6:00 pm Choir 6:30 pm DOK Mtg				
20 Ridge Spring 10:00 am	21	22	23 7:00 am Morning Prayer	24	25	26
		6:00 pm Choir				
Edgefield 10:00 am	28 Memorial	6:00 pm Choir	30 7:00 am Morning Prayer	31	Occurring Regularly in Edgefield Thursday – 12:00 noon– AA Meeting Thursday – 6:00 pm – Counseling Group	



The last Sunday morning Adult Class will be on May 20th and the last Sunday School class for children will be on May 27th. Classes will resume in the fall.



- 6 Mary Beth Carroll
- 9 Dick Beals
- 15 Daniel Day
- 17 Winifred James
- 18 Mary Derrick
- 20 Carter Moss
- 23 LeeAnn Pendarvis
- 28 Carrie Moss
- 29 Caroline Rhoads
- 30 Jean Covar Richard Pendarvis
- 31 JoAshley Jordan

JUNE

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Thursday	n g Regularly i o / – 12:00 noon– ay—6:00 pm—0	AA Meeting		1	2
3 Trenton 10:00 am	4	5	6 7:00 am Morning Prayer	7	8	9
10 Ridge Spring 10:00 am	11	6:00 pm Choir	13 7:00 am Morning Prayer 7:00 PM	14	15 Ridge Runner Deadline July/Aug Issue	I6 Trenton Peach Festival Volunteers needed 8 am—4:30pm
17 Edgefield 10:00 am	18	6:00 pm Choir 19 6:00 pm Choir 6:30 pm DOK Mtg	Mission Council 20 7:00 am Morning Prayer	21 1st Day of Summer	22	23
24 Trenton 10:00 am	25	26 6:00 pm Choir	27 7:00 am Morning Prayer	28	29	30



- 1 Kevin Ginn, Sr
- 3 Greg Hagan
- 4 Sullivan Holmes
- 6 Abby Amos Deborah Neese Liz Posey
- 13 Ray Melton
- 15 Pauline Berry
- 23 Deborah Holmes
- 24 Ame' Holmes
- 25 Sharon Holmes
- 26 Stephens Moss
- 27 Christian Walker Holmes Sarah Schwarz
- 28 Peggy Ann Moss

A Prayer for Families

Heavenly Father, we come as your children to praise you for putting us into families. Thank you for the love and nourishment we've received—and been blessed to give. We confess our need for your daily forgiveness and guidance in our families. Please grant harmony in our homes and help us always show respect and love for one another. In Jesus' name. Amen.